
Continued on page 25

23
159 Industrial Parkway, Burlington, Vermont 05401 P.O. Box 929, Burlington, Vermont 05402

ISO BOOtWIUfld '' (800) 772-2126 Fax (802) 8624822 Visit our website at: http://www.Edlundco.com 03/02

#350 TOMATO SLICER

PART 41
LIST

PRICE UlM DESCRIPTION

A001 4.00 EA. ACTUATOR, #350
A009 20.50 EA. ACTUATOR, #350 SWITCH
A029 31.00 EA. ARM, #350 RH
A029M 31.00 EA. ARM, #350 MODIFIED - LH
A0299 23.50 EA. ARM, #35090 DEG. PUSHER
A350 46.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 WASH GUARD
A370 10.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 DRIVE MOUNT AND PIN
A539 8.50 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 BLADE AND PIN
A540 61.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 PUSHER MOUNT
A543 21.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 TOP GEAR PLATE/BEARINGS
A544 11.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 BOTTOM GEAR PLT. BEARINGS
A545 14.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 BOTTOM LINK/BEARING
A546 12.50 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 TOP DRIVE LINK/BEARINGS
A547 7.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 KNOB
A547L 11.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 LONG KNOB
A548 15.00 EA. WELDMENT, #350 PUSHER MOUNT
A549 37.00 EA. WELDMENT, #350 OUTPUT GEAR & SHAFT
ASSO 110.00 EA. WELDMENT, #350 FRAME
ASSi 106.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 DRIVE LINKAGE
A552 389.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 MOTOR & GEAR TRAIN 115V
A553 399.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 BLADE 3/16"
A554 369.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 BLADE 1/4"
A5559 340.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 PUSHER 3/16"
A5569 325.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 PUSHER 1/4"
A557 29.00 EA. WELDMENT, #350 FRONT MOTOR COVER
A558 14.00 EA. WELDMENT, #350 REAR MOTOR COVER
A559 92.00 EA. WELDMENT, #350 COVER
A564 124.00 PKG. ASSEMBLY, #350 BLADE 16 PKG.
A566 394.50 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 MOTOR & GEAR TRAIN 230V
A567 345.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 BLADE 3/8"
A623 114.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 3/16" CHANNEL HOLDER FRAME
A624 117.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 1/4" CHANNEL HOLDER FRAME
A656 39.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #350 SWITCH
B027 15.00 EA. BEARING, BALL, #350/#201, 1615 S/S
B030 4.50 EA. BEARING, #350 BRONZE 58-7/32
B039 3.00 EA. BEARING, #350 OILITE, FF-520-9
B040 1.00 EA. BEARING, SECOND, FF-310
B117 3.00 EA. BRUSH, MOTOR (2 REO)
B118 2.00 EA. BUMPER, #350 END
C007 2.00 EA. CAP, BRUSH
C091 .50 EA. CONNECTOR, LEAD
C099 10.50 EA. CORD SET, REGULAR 7', 18/3 GRAY
C135 4.00 EA. COVER, #350 SWITCH BRACKET
G023 7.50 EA. GUARD, #350 PUSHER
G025 6.00 EA. GUARD, #350 TOP
H005 21.50 EA. HANDLE, #350/41700 ALUMINUM
H016 7.00 EA. HOLDER, #350 BLADE, 1/4"
H017 7.00 EA. HOLDER, #350 BLADE, 3/16"
HO17M 9.00 EA. HOLDER, #350 BLADE, 3/8"- MODIFIED
H034M 19.50 EA. HOUSING, #350 REAR - PLASTIC
1004 8.00 EA. INSULATOR, SWITCH PAD
LOOl 10.50 EA. LABEL, #350 "WARNING, BEFORE"
L006 9.50 EA. LABEL, #350 "CAUTION, MAKE SURE"
MOO6SP 204.00 EA. MOTOR, 115V

PDF compression, OCR, web optimization using a watermarked evaluation copy of CVISION PDFCompressor

http://www.cvisiontech.com/


BLADE ASSEMBLY 

. 

3/e. 
210 

215 V 

HOI) HOle 0017M 

PDF compression, OCR, web optimization using a watermarked evaluation copy of CVISION PDFCompressor

http://www.cvisiontech.com/


25

EWIdISO 9001
159 industrial Parkway, Burlington, Vermont 05401 P.O. Box 929, Burlington, Vermont 05402''' (800) 772-2126 Fax (802) 862-4822 Visit our Website at: http://www.Edlundco.com 03102

#350 TOMATO SLICER
Continued from page 23

LIST
PART 4f PRICE UlM DESCRIPTION

MO07SP 226.00 EA. MOTOR, 230V
N018 .50 EA. NUT, 1/4-20 s/s HEX
NO20 .50 EA. NUT, 10-32 S/S HEX
NO22 .50 EA. NUT, 8-32 S/S HEX
NO32 .50 EA. NUT, 1/4 X 20 NYLOCK
P005 3.00 EA. PIN, DOWEL, 3/8 X l-1/4 S/S
P012 2.00 EA. PIN, DOWEL, 1/4 X 1/2 S/S
P014 .50 EA. PIN, ROLL, 3/32 X 1/4 S/S
P032 4.00 EA. PIN, TAPER, #2 ST.X 1-1/4
PO41 4.00 EA. PIN, #350 TOP DRIVE
P060 4.50 EA. PLATE, #350 BOTTOM GEAR
P106 4.00 EA. PLATE, #350 RATING, 115V
P120 4.50 EA. PLATE, #350 TOP GEAR
P141 1.50 EA. PROTECTOR, #350 & SYSTEM SWITCH
P144 4.00 EA. PUSHER, #350
P1 44S 5.00 EA. PUSHER, #350 5/5
R023 1.00 EA. RELIEF, ELECTRIC STRAIN
R032 2.50 EA. RING, RETAININO
R038 .50 EA. RIVET, AB41A
R048 7.00 EA. RIVET, #350 ARM SHOULDER
ROSO .50 EA. RIVET, SSB 4-3S
R075 .50 EA. RIVET, POP, SSB4 4S

SCREW, 1/4-20 X 4-1/2 S/S HEX HEADSO41 2.00 EA.
SO47 .50 EA. SCREW, 10-32 x 3/8 5/5 HEX HEAD
S059 .50 EA. SCREW, 6-32 X 1/4 8/5 HEX HEAD
S061 .50 EA. SCREW, 8-32 X 1/4 S/S HEX HEAD
S068 .50 EA. SCREW, 10/32 X 1/4 5/5 RHM
S073 .50 EA. SCREW, 4-40 X 1-1/8 S/S RHM
S075 .50 EA. SCREWr440 X 1/8 S/S RHM
5076 .50 EA. SQREW, 4-40 X 3/8 S/S RI-4M
S084 .50 EA. SCREW, 8-32 x 5/16 S/S RHM
S102 1.00 EA. SCREW, 8-32 X 1-3/4 5/5 SHC
S133 3.50 EA. SLIDE, #350 FLAT
S134 5.00 EA. SLIDE, #350 GROOVED
S136 2.50 EA. SPACER, #350, .125
S137 4.00 EA. SPACER, #350, .1875
S148 6.50 EA. SPACER, #350 OUTPUT SHAFT
S152 6.50 EA. SPRING, #350 , 3180-022-1000-S
S158 2.00 EA. SPRING, #201/#266/#203/#270/#350 BRUSH (2 REO)
S176 13.00 EA. STANDOFF, #350
8185 6.00 EA. SPACER, #350 STANDOFF
S189 28.50 EA. STIFFENER, #350
S210 11.00 EA. SUPPORT, #350 LINK
S234 16.00 EA. SWITCH, TOGGLE I X 878
S403 9.00 EA. SWITCH, LIGHTED ROCKER
S466 3.50 EA. STOP, #350 PUSHER
S502 3.50 EA. SCREW, 1/4-20 X 3/4 SCH, MODIFIED
T007 1.00 EA. TERMINAL, ROUND TONGUE
T033 130.00 EA. TAPE, ALUMINUM, 180 FT., 1 ROLL
W012 .50 EA. WASHER, #8 S/S FLAT
W020 .50 EA. WASHER, 1/4"
W021 .50 EA. WASHER, #10 S/S LOCK
W022 .50 EA. WASHER, #6 S/S LOCK
W023 .50 EA. WASHER, #8 5/5 LOCK

PDF compression, OCR, web optimization using a watermarked evaluation copy of CVISION PDFCompressor

http://www.cvisiontech.com/


#3
50

 
T

O
M

A
T

O
 

S
LI

C
E

R
 

26
 

E
dl

 
J 

15
9 

In
du

st
ria

l 
P

ar
kw

ay
, 

B
ur

lin
gt

on
, 

V
er

m
on

t 
05

40
1 

P
.O

. 
B

ox
 

92
9,

 
B

ur
lin

gt
on

, 
V

er
m

on
t 

05
40

2 
U

n 
IS

O
B

O
Q

I 
(8

00
) 

77
2-

21
26

 
F

ax
 

(8
02

) 
86

2-
48

22
 

V
is

it 
ou

r 
w

eb
si

te
 

at
: 

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.E
dl

un
dc

o.
co

m
 

03
/0

2 

PDF compression, OCR, web optimization using a watermarked evaluation copy of CVISION PDFCompressor

http://www.cvisiontech.com/

